S0-WATT EQUIVALENT
PAR38 LED 40-DEGREE
FLOOD LIGHT BULB

Lowe’s Item No.

1914953

Lowe’s Item Description

Input
Power
Lumen

CRI

CCT
Certification
Life

Features:

GE LED BB 10W PAR38 5K 12CT

120VAC 60Hz

10W

900Im

80

5000K

UL

7500hrs

--40° flood light for a focused, wide pool of
light

--Suitable for wet locations where exposed
directly to weather (indoor/outdoor - UL
wet rated)

--Daylight color temperature provides
stimulating, cool light




