90-WATT EQUIVALENT PAR38 LED 40-DEGREE FLOOD LIGHT BULB



Lowe's Item No.	1914953
Lowe's Item Description	GE LED BB 10W PAR38 5K 12CT
Input	120VAC 60Hz
Power	10W
Lumen	900lm
CRI	80
ССТ	5000K
Certification	UL
Life	7500hrs
Features:	40 $^{\circ}$ flood light for a focused, wide pool of light
	Suitable for wet locations where exposed directly to weather (indoor/outdoor - UL wet rated)
	Daylight color temperature provides stimulating, cool light

